Handicap Division
1st
2nd
3rd

Girls Scratch Division
1st
2nd
3rd

Boys Scratch Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Brackets
Boys Scratch

Handicap
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Eason Taylor
Alexis Brown
Nicholas Sachs
Total Scholarships Awarded

Brenna Schiekiera

Lani Breedlove

Chloe Siezega

Total Scholarships Awarded

Garrett Meadows
Devan Skridla
Devin Titus
Rory Clark
Will Clark
Braden Schuld
Phillip Heuser
Total Scholarships Awarded

Alexandros Kouvelas
Garrett Meadows
Nate Perkins

Jacob Gunther

Bella Santeliz
Alexis Born
Nick Orzel

Total on Brackets

Final Prize List

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament
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wmn n n

$

175.00
100.00

75.00
350.00

175.00
100.00

75.00
350.00

250.00
100.00
90.00
75.00
65.00
65.00
55.00
700.00

60.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
105.00

35.00
25.00

10.00
70.00

175.00

1,575.00

$

$

25.00 $

25.00 $

Brackets & HG Included

125.00

275.00



