## AYBT #23 The Cherry Bowl Sunday, October 16th, 2022 Final Prize List

Handicap Division				Brackets & HG Included		
1st	Eason Taylor	\$	175.00			
2nd	Alexis Brown	\$	100.00	\$	25.00 \$	125.00
3rd	Nicholas Sachs	\$	75.00			
	<b>Total Scholarships Awarded</b>	\$	350.00			
<b>Girls Scratch Division</b>						
1st	Brenna Schiekiera	\$	175.00			
2nd	Lani Breedlove	\$	100.00			
3rd	Chloe Siezega	\$	75.00			
	<b>Total Scholarships Awarded</b>	\$	350.00			
Boys Scratch Division						
1st	Garrett Meadows	\$	250.00	\$	25.00 \$	275.00
2nd	Devan Skridla	\$	100.00			
3rd	Devin Titus	\$	90.00			
4th	Rory Clark	\$	75.00			
5th	Will Clark	\$	65.00			
6th	Braden Schuld	\$	65.00			
7th	Phillip Heuser	\$	55.00			
	<b>Total Scholarships Awarded</b>	\$	700.00			
Brackets Boys Scrate	ch					
·	Alexandros Kouvelas	\$	60.00			
	Garrett Meadows	\$	25.00			
	Nate Perkins	\$	10.00			
	Jacob Gunther	\$	10.00			
		\$	105.00			
Handicap						
	Bella Santeliz	\$	35.00			
	Alexis Born	\$	25.00			
	Nick Orzel	\$	10.00			
		\$	70.00			
	Total on Brackets	\$	175.00			
Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament		<u>\$</u>	<u>1,575.00</u>			